
Rank 
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5 
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8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

R N 

7 

56 

227 

77 

27 

63 

12 

229 

31 

6 

48 

221 

135 

8 

68 

32 

24 

81 

777 

11 

62 

28 

15 

Entrant 

COBELLINI GIANNI 

VANZETTO GIANNI 

MACCARI MICHELE 

MASSARINI GIORGIO 

BERTONCELLO LUCA 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

PALEGO CARLO 

PIRATONI CARLO 

VETRINI BARBARA 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

MARRA CORRADO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

ROANA DENIS 

CARDINI BRUNO 

MANTOVANI GIANLUCA 

FILIPPI CARLO 

RICCITELLI LUCA 

ROSSO ALESSANDRO 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

GREGORI GIANNI 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

VANZETTO LUCA 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

BENNI TOMMASO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

MARRA EDOARDO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

ROANA MATTEO 

CARDINI FILIPPO 

MANTOVANI ALESSANDRO 

FILIPPI MATTEO 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

ROSSO ANDREA 

LINTY ETIENNE 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

TEN JOB 

SKM & MLK 

EMILIA KART 

TEAM DE BARDI 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MLG RACING 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

DEM COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

EMILIA KART 

DE BARDI 

MLG RACING 

DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

EMILIA KART 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

RUSH ACADEMY 

Time 

18:25.928 

18:32.488 

18:33.757 

18:34.558 

18:34.924 

18:38.375 

18:40.846 

18:40.901 

18:42.186 

18:44.263 

18:48.031 

18:51.656 

18:52.365 

19:05.604 

19:10.062 

19:11.308 

11:54.955 

1.076 

1.195 

1.401 

1.733 

1.831 

21.006 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

Diff 

6.560 

7.829 

8.630 

8.996 

12.447 

14.918 

14.973 

16.258 

18.335 

22.103 

25.728 

26.437 

39.676 

44.134 

45.380 

8 Giri 

20 Giri 

20 Giri 

20 Giri 

20 Giri 

20 Giri 

20 Giri 

Best T. 

54.747 

54.799 

54.935 

55.164 

55.091 

55.170 

54.936 

55.347 

55.246 

55.248 

55.719 

54.997 

55.501 

56.469 

56.622 

56.520 

56.472 

In 

17 

19 

17 

15 

11 

16 

18 

17 

10 

13 

16 

18 

17 

3 

17 

11 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

6.560 

Avg. Speed 

84,765 

Best Lap Tm 

54.747 

Best Spd 

85,616 

Best Lap by 

7 - COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

Stampato: 17/05/2015 17.15.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicola Sommacampagna 

Race Director: Renato Schimdt 

Orbits 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.3 - Adria 

100cc Easykart 

Final 

Gara (20 Giri) Iniziato a 15:48:31 

Adria Karting Raceway 1,302 Km. 

17/05/2015 15:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


